STALLION MAKE FE-550 16MM STEEL FOR INFRA CIVIL WORK

Tax Details:  658,725.75 Material Amount :

118,570.64 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  59,285.32 

SGST  59,285.32 

RUPEES SEVEN LAC SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

777296.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  2 DAYS

Payment  60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE ASSOCIATES .